
CITROEN  

JUMPER  

2002—2006 

DIESEL JTD 2 

ALL 

12V VOLTAGE 

TRANSMISSION 

ENGINE TYPE 

YEAR OF MANUFACTURE 

MODEL 

VEHICLE MANUFACTURER 

Digital Application Sheet 

STONERIDGE DIGITAL KIT FOR THIS VEHICLE: 7800-055 
PARTS LIST 

SE5000 TACHOGRAPH 

HARNESS 

SENDER 

SENDER CABLE 

SHROUD SEALING KIT 

USER MANUAL 

1 

0 

1 

1 

 

 

QUANTITY STONERIDGE PART NO. 

5002KDA 

N/A 

9954-205 (SEE PHOTO) 

7754-606 

7800-006 

800484/1 

INSTALLATION KIT 

 

 

 

1 

 

1 

1 

7450-330 

 

 

 

ADDITIONAL VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS PARTS REQUIRED  VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS PART NO.  

MOUNTING KIT CONSISTING OF:- 

GASKET 

BEARING 

CAM 

 

CITROEN PART No. 

26 51 04 

26 41 52 

26 41 53 

 

FITTING INFORMATION 

 

Workshop Technical Support 

Tel +44 (0)871 700 7070 (choose opt.2. opt.1 ) 

Fax +44(0) 870 704 0002 

Email workshop.support@stoneridge.com 

Sales Office 

Tel +44 (0)871 700 7070 (choose opt.1) 

Fax +44(0) 870 704 0002 

Email sales@stoneridge.com 

Whilst we have endeavoured to ensure the accuracy of the information supplied, Stoneridge Electronics cannot be held responsible for any errors or omissions. It is the installer's responsibility to ensure 
compliance with specific vehicle manufacturers repair procedures, especially with regard to the procedure for disconnection/reconnection of the battery. Failure to comply with the vehicle manufacturers 
instructions may result in personal injury and/or component damage/data loss. 

THE ORIGINAL SENDER MUST BE COM-

PLETELY REMOVED AND REPLACED 

WITH THE PARTS LISTED ABOVE. 

 

THE SIGNAL CONNECTION FROM PIN 3 

OF THE ORIGINAL SENDER MUST BE 

CONNECTED TO PIN B7 OF THE DIGITAL 

TACHOGRAPH.  

 

 

 

 

 


